Division

9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball
9-10s Baseball

9-10s Baseball

Pool
A

x W > > o W >

o W > >

Round
round 1
round 1
round 1

round 1

round 2
round 2
round 2

round 2

round 3
round 3
round 3

round 3

SEMIS
SEMIS

FINAL

Date
Sun June 23
Sun June 23
Sun June 23
Sun June 23

Tue June 25
Tue June 25
Tue June 25
Mon June 24

Thu June 27
Thu June 27
Thu June 27
Thu June 27

Sat June 29
Sat June 29

Sun June 30

Time
5:00
5:00
5:00
7:00

5:45
5:45
7:00
5:45

5:45
5:45
5:45
5:45

10:00
12:30

1:00

Location
Reading - Hunt Field
Woburn - Weafer 1
North Reading-Benevento

Billerica - Pollard Field

Woburn - Weafer 1
Stoneham - McCarthy
Billerica - Pollard Field

Andover - Deyermond Park

Reading - Hunt Field
Wakefield - Nasella Front
Andover - Deyermond Park

North Reading-Benevento

Wakefield - Fernald Field

Wakefield - Fernald Field

Woburn - Weafer 1

Reading
Woburn
North Reading

Billerica

Reading
Stoneham
Billerica

Andover

Reading
Woburn
Andover

North Reading

Reading

Andover

Andover

12

o

15

11

24

17
4
7
4

Wakefield
Stoneham
Andover

Wilmington

Woburn
Wakefield
North Reading

Wilmington

Stonham
Wakefield
Billerica

Wilmington

Billerica

Stoneham

Billerica

12

10

»

14



