Division	Pool	Round	Date	Time	Location				
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 1	Sun June 23	5:00	Reading - Hunt Field	Reading	12	Wakefield	2
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 1	Sun June 23	5:00	Woburn - Weafer 1	Woburn	2	Stoneham	12
9-10s Baseball	В	round 1	Sun June 23	5:00	North Reading-Benevento	North Reading	0	Andover	10
9-10s Baseball	В	round 1	Sun June 23	7:00	Billerica - Pollard Field	Billerica	15	Wilmington	0
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 2	Tue June 25	5:45	Woburn - Weafer 1	Reading	8	Woburn	1
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 2	Tue June 25	5:45	Stoneham - McCarthy	Stoneham	7	Wakefield	6
9-10s Baseball	В	round 2	Tue June 25	7:00	Billerica - Pollard Field	Billerica	11	North Reading	6
9-10s Baseball	В	round 2	Mon June 24	5:45	Andover - Deyermond Park	Andover	24	Wilmington	0
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 3	Thu June 27	5:45	Reading - Hunt Field	Reading	17	Stonham	7
9-10s Baseball	Α	round 3	Thu June 27	5:45	Wakefield - Nasella Front	Woburn	4	Wakefield	14
9-10s Baseball	В	round 3	Thu June 27	5:45	Andover - Deyermond Park	Andover	7	Billerica	3
9-10s Baseball	В	round 3	Thu June 27	5:45	North Reading-Benevento	North Reading	4	Wilmington	6
9-10s Baseball		SEMIS	Sat June 29	10:00	Wakefield - Fernald Field	Reading	3	Billerica	7
9-10s Baseball		SEMIS	Sat June 29	12:30	Wakefield - Fernald Field	Andover	7	Stoneham	6
9-10s Baseball		FINAL	Sun June 30	1:00	Woburn - Weafer 1	Andover	0	Billerica	8